
Social Events
January - April

2024



Quiz nights restart on Wednesday 10th
January and continues every
Wednesday until March 27th

Sailing suppers available as usual

Quiz nights resume

Guest Speakers

Thursday 18th January - Exploring the South
Atlantic - Dave Roberts

Thursday 8th February Understanding Mental
Health & Wellbeing - Dr Lindsay Jones

Thursday 22nd February -  Boat Building
Academy at Lyme Regis - Will Reed

Thursday 7th March - Sailing Around Canada -
Brenda Hooton



Sunday 28th January - Daniel Costin,
Saxophonist. Afternoon tea available

Friday 16th February - Sea Eagles

Friday 15th March - Michael Bublé Tribute Act

Music Events

Food Events

Friday 1st March - Ladies Dinner
Saturday 2nd March - Men’s Dinner

Other events
Friday 22nd March - Royal Torbay Yacht Club

Annual General Meeting



If you are interested in having your
own event here, please contact the

office on admin@rtyc.org 
or 01803 292006

If you would like to help the Social
Committee in anyway, including

organising any future events,
please email social@rtyc.org

Please note that the above dates may
be subject to change. More

information can be found on our
website rtyc.org and all tickets are

bookable via your Smart Club Cloud
account


